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Seriespill Stjørdal 2020 → #1

No  

Open

Andreas Midtlyng

Aleksander Miljus

Henrik Heggem

Simen Drogset Børstad

Mats Gynnild

André Adolfsen

Christian Stræte

Thomas Sims-Søberg

Gubbe (fra det året du fyller 40)

Eivind Nysæther

Roar Hembre

Dame

Line Rismark

Gjest/ikke-medlem

Magnus Bogen Brurok

Eivind Bogen Brurok

Eivind Odén Evertsen

Didrik Jeppesen Berg-Hanssen

Leiv Aspén

Roger Karlsen

Adrian Wold

Håkon Gunnes

https://discgolfmetrix.com/1214370
https://discgolfmetrix.com/1214380
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Seriespill Stjørdal 2020 → #1 • 08.12.2025 08:32 (2)

No  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 +/- Sum

 Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 4 41

Open

1 Simen Drogset Børstad 3 3 3 3 4 2 2 4 2 3 3 4 3 -2 39

2 André Adolfsen 4 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 4 2 3 3 4 +1 42

3 Aleksander Miljus 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 5 4 3 3 4 5 +4 45

4 Mats Gynnild 5 4 5 3 4 4 4 4 3 3 3 4 4 +9 50

4 Christian Stræte 4 5 3 2 4 6 3 7 2 3 3 4 4 +9 50

6 Henrik Heggem 3 5 6 3 3 5 3 6 5 3 2 5 4 +12 53

7 Andreas Midtlyng 4 8 4 3 3 5 4 6 4 3 3 3 4 +13 54

8 Thomas Sims-Søberg 7 6 6 5 5 7 5 8 4 4 5 5 6 +32 73

Gubbe (fra det året du fyller 40)

1 Eivind Nysæther 4 5 5 4 4 3 3 5 4 2 3 5 5 +11 52

2 Roar Hembre 4 4 4 4 6 5 4 7 4 4 3 3 4 +15 56

Dame

1 Line Rismark 5 4 4 3 6 3 3 5 4 3 4 4 5 +12 53

Gjest/ikke-medlem

1 Magnus Bogen Brurok 3 4 3 2 3 2 2 3 2 2 3 2 4 -6 35

2 Eivind Bogen Brurok 2 4 3 3 2 4 2 3 2 3 3 3 3 -4 37

2 Leiv Aspén 3 3 4 2 3 2 2 3 4 2 2 3 4 -4 37

4 Roger Karlsen 2 5 3 3 4 3 2 4 4 2 2 2 4 -1 40

4 Didrik Jeppesen Berg-Hanssen 2 3 5 2 3 3 3 3 3 2 2 3 6 -1 40

6 Eivind Odén Evertsen 3 5 4 3 4 6 3 5 2 3 2 2 3 +4 45

7 Håkon Gunnes 6 6 3 4 4 2 3 4 4 2 3 3 5 +8 49

8 Adrian Wold 3 3 3 4 6 3 2 8 4 2 3 4 5 +9 50
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Hole-by-hole statistics

  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 Tot %

Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 4 41

Avg 3.7 4.4 3.9 3.1 3.9 3.8 2.9 4.9 3.4 2.7 2.9 3.5 4.3 47.4

Difficulty 8 13 11 4 10 9 2 12 6 1 3 7 5 6.4

Birdie -1 3 4 1 4 6 5 5 8 5 3 3 47 19%

Par 0 7 6 9 10 7 6 9 4 2 9 12 7 9 97 39%

Bogey 1 5 5 5 4 7 3 3 4 11 2 1 6 5 61 25%

Double Bogey 2 2 5 3 1 1 3 1 2 1 1 3 2 25 10%

Triple Bogey 3 1 2 2 3 2 2 12 5%

Other >3 1 1 1 2 5 2%
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